
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SUPERCROSS LAST CHANCE QUALIFIER

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

CHASE FIELD - PHOENIX, AZ

ROUND 2 OF 17 - JANUARY 15, 2011

AMA Supercross

PHOENIX

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

45 V. Friese  45.6071

30 K. Regal  55.7282

247 T. Parks  65.7463

485 M. Musquin  55.7964

942 T. Simmonds  65.8195

921 M. Rivas  45.8216

732 T. Hames  45.8307

38 C. Blose  45.8458

76 K. Partridge  45.8699

153 G. Crater  35.89410

520 T. Gallo  35.90311

50 M. Boni  35.91612

53 J. Browne  45.92913

474 J. Anstett  65.93114

47 J. Thomas  65.94815

800 M. Alessi  25.96216

78 S. Borkenhagen  25.96517

46 A. Martin  55.98618

102 C. Gosselaar  26.13219

526 B. Lamay  26.16320

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

53 J. Browne  621.1931

38 C. Blose  621.3862

30 K. Regal  321.6043

50 M. Boni  621.6704

800 M. Alessi  621.7755

520 T. Gallo  621.8186

45 V. Friese  621.8767

78 S. Borkenhagen  622.1288

46 A. Martin  222.1729

942 T. Simmonds  322.21910

474 J. Anstett  422.28811

47 J. Thomas  422.36712

76 K. Partridge  222.39313

732 T. Hames  222.50514

153 G. Crater  522.57615

247 T. Parks  222.66516

921 M. Rivas  522.69017

485 M. Musquin  322.70718

102 C. Gosselaar  223.04119

526 B. Lamay  223.73520

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

45 V. Friese  523.7701

38 C. Blose  523.9792

30 K. Regal  423.9973

50 M. Boni  324.0514

46 A. Martin  524.1405

942 T. Simmonds  324.2676

53 J. Browne  524.2837

247 T. Parks  424.4758

153 G. Crater  424.5609

78 S. Borkenhagen  524.64210

800 M. Alessi  324.64911

520 T. Gallo  524.72912

921 M. Rivas  524.80713

47 J. Thomas  224.86214

76 K. Partridge  224.89115

485 M. Musquin  325.09216

474 J. Anstett  525.14417

526 B. Lamay  125.46818

732 T. Hames  325.48319

102 C. Gosselaar  225.48820
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